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Price
480.10 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.04% (0.20)

US30303M1027
META

Berlin

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

1,061,097 EUR
S&P 500

479.65 EUR (950)
481.35 EUR (950)
479.10 EUR
480.10 EUR
478.75 EUR
479.90 EUR
155.59 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH

1/5


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=133206776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US30303M1027&ID_NOTATION=64264087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US30303M1027&ID_NOTATION=64264087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US30303M1027&ID_NOTATION=64264087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5af15cd90011b1d1606023c6bf1e677df4afbdc6b8327023e43eb7450c3c3763&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2c897654b43b9f082&time=1712751529&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50064e824207b713dd0684612fe14c0e325ebcf7c50706988e9431a51d3b9e99&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b23cca108c150df5e&time=1712751529&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=040a522b3e1caf1b286dc115fb48db5a617dc261c3fd708b395135e2c2a7d10b&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eeb140418975d7c33&time=1712751529&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8be1f74638c4c2526388e2c05b249b65a30bfa1c933647536bd77e9921dcc006&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6a6cf6043623fcf39&time=1712751529&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=571750238d5028cdae2e4127045abc157978d3aadeb531823ffdc0c3ecad5fd2&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7ebbba28e3f97a211&time=1712751529&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
480.10 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

ISIN US30303M1027
Symbol META
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,061,097 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 479.65 EUR (950)
Ask (Ask size) 481.35 EUR (950)
Open 479.10 EUR
High 480.10 EUR
Low 478.75 EUR
Close (prev. day) 479.90 EUR
VWAP 155.59 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 6
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +61.01% +142.28% +83.13%
Perf (abs.) +181.85 +281.82 +217.85
Beta 1.78 1.79 1.73
Volatility 37.23 34.63 47.65

ERSTE

Group

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 13:59
04/09

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 12:41
04/09

Tradegate 2024/ 14:03
04/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:12
04/09

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:36

Price

480.65 EUR

477.25 EUR

480.25 EUR

478.90 EUR

256.00 CHF

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
3.40 188
0.02 2
2.26 182
0.02 4
0.00 1
2/5

474.71 EUR (173

458.61 EUR (44

381.17 EUR (36

311.33 EUR (28

487.95 EUR (2024/04/08
313.45 EUR (2024/01/02
487.95 EUR (2024/04/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
189.16 EUR (2023/04/26)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=64264087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64227593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64173117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64264086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588799

META PLATFORMS INC. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

07/04

2022/
11/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/05

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

17:36

22:00

12:00

17:35

08:01

09:13

13:58

20:21

13:21

12:31

13:14

12:57

180.00 USD

519.25 USD

478.45 EUR

530.00 USD

478.25 EUR

479.00 EUR

480.70 EUR

485.40 EUR

480.00 EUR

477.05 EUR

480.10 EUR

0.00

6,936.98

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.05

0.33

0.06

0.26

0.00

0.00

470.134 CHF 0.01

248,707

177

14

41
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63750376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64176193
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64264088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64173112
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64227590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359806931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359806931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64264085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407602568
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Company profile

00O Meta

Contact Details
META PLATFORMS INC.

1 Meta Way - 94025 Menlo Park
Telefon: +1-650-543-4800
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert Kimmitt

Andrew Houston

Hock Tan

John Arnold

Marc Andreessen

Nancy Killefer

Peggy
Abkemeier-Alford

Sheryl Sandberg
Tony Xu

Tracey Travis
Mark Zuckerberg
Alexis Bjorlin
Aaron Anderson
Adi Soffer Teeni
Alexander
Schultz

Alvin Bowles
Amin Zoufonoun
Anantha
Kancherla
Andrew Bosworth
Arianna Orland
Ashley Jenkins
Atish Banerjea

Avinash Pant

Caitlin Kalinowski

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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Christopher Cox  Member of Executive
Committee
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